
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2005;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502030000
55170

02/03/2005
11:09:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
TIMOTHY

199607230002
37291

200502280000
93400

02/28/2005
01:12:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
KENNETH E

199903240001
23411

200506290003
24390

06/29/2005
02:25:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEINARD,
NANCY B

200204180001
80381

200506290003
24400

06/29/2005
02:25:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOSWORTH
JANIS L AKA

200210110004
98490

200508040003
95320

08/04/2005
08:23:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
ANDREW G

200202010000
54591

200511210006
05930

11/21/2005
12:20:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUNT,
SUZANNE L
AKA

200111210005
05621

200501110000
16240

01/11/2005
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARDILLO,
VINCENT M

200208080003
74960

200501110000
16250

01/11/2005
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PICARDY,
THOMAS M

200203290001
48141

200501280000
44270

01/28/2005
02:09:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THARPE, W
BLAINE JR

200011070003
85451

200503230001
30000

03/23/2005
10:09:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER,
KEVIN W

30 6 Lot#:2153
Book:30 Pg:6
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES

200506230003
12750

06/23/2005
11:50:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNEDOE,
DERRICK B

32 25 Lot#:14
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SUBDIVISION
1

200508010003
86040

08/01/2005
01:15:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS
ROBERT L

200203270001
43371

200510210005
47650

10/21/2005
08:56:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTON,
ROGER DALE

200112180005
55331



200510240005
51710

10/24/2005
01:16:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200410150005
71340

200511030005
72280

11/03/2005
01:26:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

7 118 200012150004
32231

Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:118
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE SECOND
ADDITION


