Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502030000 55170	02/03/2005 11:09:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY, TIMOTHY					199607230002 37291	Восстрион
200502280000 93400	02/28/2005 01:12:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, KENNETH E					199903240001 23411	
200506290003 24390	06/29/2005 02:25:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEINARD, NANCY B					200204180001 80381	
200506290003 24400	06/29/2005 02:25:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWORTH JANIS L AKA					200210110004 98490	
200508040003 95320	08/04/2005 08:23:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, ANDREW G					200202010000 54591	
200511210006 05930	11/21/2005 12:20:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, SUZANNE L AKA					200111210005 05621	
200501110000 16240	01/11/2005 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDILLO, VINCENT M					200208080003 74960	
200501110000 16250	01/11/2005 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PICARDY, THOMAS M					200203290001 48141	
200501280000 44270	01/28/2005 02:09:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THARPE, W BLAINE JR					200011070003 85451	
200503230001 30000	03/23/2005 10:09:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER, KEVIN W			30	6		Lot#:2153 Book:30 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES
200506230003 12750	06/23/2005 11:50:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNEDOE, DERRICK B			32	25		Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:25 Sub:LIME CREEK CHELSEA PRESERVE SUBDIVISION
200508010003 36040	08/01/2005 01:15:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS ROBERT L					200203270001 43371	
200510210005 47650	10/21/2005 08:56:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTON, ROGER DALE					200112180005 55331	

10/24/2005 01:16:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee		RED MOUNTAIN BANK			200410150005 71340	
11/03/2005 01:26:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N DBA		7		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:118 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE SECOND ADDITION